A02
A03
AO4
A05
A06
AQ7
A08
A09
Al0
All
Al2
Al3
Al4
Al5
Al6
B17
B18
B19
B20
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
B28
B29
B30
B31
B32
B33
C34
C35
C36
C37
C38
C39
C40
Cc41
C42
C43
C44
C45
C46
Cc4a7
C48
C49

oL OWONNNMNNMNREPRPOOOOORRAROWWWNNNNRERPOOGOREREDEROODOLONNMNDODDE

krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs

4Ah+kt
4h+kt
2h+kt
1lh+kt+alk
3h+kt
4h+kt
2h+kt
1lh+kt+alk
3h+kt
4h+kt
2h+kt
1lh+kt+alk
3h+kt
Sh+kt+s
3h+kt+s
3h+kt
1h+kt
3h+kt
4Ah+kt
2h+kt
1h+kt+alk
3h+kt
Ah+kt
2h+kt
1h+kt+alk
3h+kt
Ah+kt
2h+kt
1h+kt+alk
3h+kt
5h+kt+s
3h+kt+s
3h+kt
Sh+kt+s
2h+kt
5h+kt+s
2h+kt
1h+kt
3h+kt
5h+kt+s
2h+kt
1h+kt
3h+kt
5h+kt+s
2h+kt
1h+kt
3h+kt
5h+kt+s
2h+kt

95,00
95,00
48,00
41,00
69,00
95,00
48,00
41,00
69,00
95,00
48,00
41,00
69,00
108,50
77,50
69,00
36,00
69,50
95,00
48,00
41,00
69,50
95,00
48,00
41,00
69,50
95,00
48,00
41,00
69,50
108,50
77,50
69,50
113,00
48,00
113,00
48,00
35,50
76,50
113,00
48,00
35,50
76,50
113,00
48,00
35,50
76,50
113,00
48,00

85,77
86,65
51,31
45,04
71,06
88,40
52,35
45,95
72,49
89,28
52,87
46,40
73,21
101,96
76,75
73,21
40,19
70,85
86,65
51,31
45,04
71,57
88,40
52,35
45,95
73,02
89,28
52,87
46,40
73,74
102,96
77,50
74,46
102,03
50,79
103,07
51,31
40,04
73,53
105,15
52,35
40,85
75,01
106,19
52,87
41,25
75,76
107,23
53,39

1 284,80
1 298,00
768,60
674,70
1 064,50
1 324,20
784,20
688,30
1 085,90
1 337,40
792,00
695,10
1 096,70
1527,40
1149,70
1 096,70
602,00
1 061,30
1 298,00
768,60
674,70
1072,10
1 324,20
784,20
688,30
1 093,80
1 337,40
792,00
695,10
1 104,60
1542,30
1161,00
1115,40
1 528,40
760,80
1 544,00
768,60
599,80
1101,50
1575,10
784,20
611,90
1123,60
1 590,70
792,00
617,90
1134,90
1 606,30
799,80

45 195,00
48 699,00
28 452,00
21 859,00
36 767,00
49 701,00
29 047,00
25 381,00
40 586,00
50 206,00
29 345,00
25 639,00
40 999,00
60 470,00
46 027,00
40 999,00
22 073,00
37 647,00
48 699,00
28 452,00
24 859,00
40 059,00
49 701,00
29 047,00
25 381,00
40 890,00
50 206,00
29 345,00
25 639,00
41 302,00
61 043,00
46 456,00
41 715,00
60 510,00
28 154,00
61 106,00
28 452,00
21 995,00
41 182,00
62 298,00
29 047,00
22 459,00
42 030,00
62 894,00
29 345,00
22 688,00
42 460,00
63 489,00
29 643,00




C50
Cs1
D52
D53
D54
D55
D56
D57
D58
D59
D60
D61
D62
D63
D64
D65
D66
D67
D68
D69
E70
E71
E72
E73
E74
E75
E76
E77
E78
E79
E80
E81
E82
E83
E84
E85
E86
E87
E88
E89
E90
E91
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krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs
krs

1h+kt
3h+kt
1h+kt
4h+kt+s
4h+kt+s
2h+kt
2h+kt
4h+kt+s
4h+kt+s
2h+kt
2h+kt
4h+kt+s
4h+kt+s
2h+kt
2h+kt
4h+kt+s
4h+kt+s
2h+kt
2h+kt
4h+kt+s
4h+kt+s
2h+kt+s
1h+kt
Sh+kt+s
2h+kt+s
1h+kt
2h+kt
3h+kt+s
5h+kt+s
2h+kt+s
1h+kt
2h+kt
3h+kt+s
Sh+kt+s
2h+kt+s
1h+kt
2h+kt
3h+kt+s
5h+kt+s
2h+kt+s
3h+kt+s
3h+kt+s

35,50
76,50
37,50
95,00
95,00
53,50
53,50
95,00
95,00
53,50
53,50
95,00
95,00
53,50
53,50
95,00
95,00
53,50
53,50
95,00
97,50
52,00
30,50
108,00
52,00
30,50
42,00
82,00
108,00
52,00
30,50
42,00
82,00
108,00
52,00
30,50
42,00
82,00
108,00
52,00
73,00
82,00

41,66
76,50
41,50
85,77
86,65
55,62
55,62
86,65
88,40
56,74
56,74
88,40
89,28
57,30
57,30
89,28
90,15
57,87
57,87
90,15
87,98
54,02
34,94
98,51
54,57
35,30
46,13
78,81
100,50
55,67
36,01
47,07
80,41
101,49
56,22
36,37
47,53
81,20
102,49
56,77
73,00
82,00

624,10
1146,00
621,70
1 284,80
1 298,00
833,20
833,20
1 298,00
1 324,20
850,00
850,00
1 324,20
1 337,40
858,40
858,40
1 337,40
1 350,40
866,90
866,90
1 350,40
1317,90
809,20
523,40
1475,70
817,50
528,80
691,00
1 180,60
1 505,50
833,90
539,40
705,10
1204,50
1 520,30
842,20
544,80
712,00
1216,40
1 535,30
850,40
1 093,50
1228,40

22 923,00
42 884,00
22 831,00
51 195,00
51 699,00
30 921,00
30 921,00
51 699,00
52 701,00
31 563,00
31 563,00
52 701,00
53 206,00
31 883,00
31 883,00
53 206,00
53 704,00
32 210,00
32 210,00
53 704,00
52 461,00
33 004,00
19 073,00
58 494,00
33 319,00
19 279,00
23 484,00
47 207,00
59 634,00
33 950,00
19 686,00
26 022,00
48 124,00
60 201,00
34 265,00
19 892,00
26 286,00
48 576,00
60 774,00
34 580,00
43 878,00
49 035,00




